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Time
0:26:28.10
0:27:00.05
0:27:41.65
0:27:50.45
0:28:12.90
0:28:26.50
0:28:40.45
0:28:51.15
0:29:03.60
0:29:08.00
0:29:16.70
0:29:17.90
0:29:34.25
0:30:05.55
0:30:07.70
0:30:16.15
0:30:19.30
0:30:26.20
0:30:28.25
0:30:37.65
0:30:39.30
0:30:43.40
0:30:57.30
0:31:00.20
0:31:23.30
0:31:28.75
0:31:37.30
0:31:43.65
0:31:54.60
0:31:56.35
0:31:59.35
0:32:03.90
0:32:20.45
0:32:28.45
0:33:11.35
0:33:34.35
0:33:45.65
0:34:21.65

Team

Aldershot Farnham & Dist 'A’
Vale Royal ‘A’

Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘A’
Winchester & District ‘A’
Royal Sutton Coldfield ‘A"
Aldershot Farnham & Dist 'B*
Amber Valley AC

Bedford & County AC ‘A’
Leigh Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC ‘A’

Birchfield Harriers

Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A’
Wirral AC 'A'

Mansfield Harriers & AC 'A'
Tipton Harriers ‘A’

Rugby & Northampton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A’
Huntingdonshire AC
Tonbridge AC 'B'
Winchester & District ‘B’
Mansfield Harriers & AC 'B*
Stockport Harriers & AC
West Suffolk AC

Gateshead Harriers ‘A’

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers & AC 'C'

Legl

0:09:02.90
0:09:07.80
0:09:05.75
0:08:46.50
0:09:34.70
0:09:10.30
0:09:07.50
0:09:02.00
0:09:51.80
0:09:35.70
0:09:25.55
0:09:50.60
0:09:56.65
0:09:20.50
0:09:27.40
0:10:23.30
0:09:44.50
0:09:52.10
0:10:07.00
0:09:48.50
0:10:08.75
0:11:01.20
0:10:08.85
0:10:31.90
0:10:24.30
0:10:12.70
0:09:52.75

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A 0:10:50.80

City Of York AC

St Marys Richmond AC ‘A
Harborough AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Vale Royal 'B'

0:10:13.20
0:09:42.60
0:11:08.75
0:10:02.50
0:09:29.05

East Chesire Harriers & Tameside A 0:10:43.45

Ribble Valley Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers
Notts AC

0:10:49.40
0:10:52.30
0:09:32.65
0:10:37.70
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Name

B Hubbard
N Meadows
S Burns

L Warwick

M Powell

C Taylor

T Armoush
A Mackinnon-Aus
A Riley

L Reid

D Johnson

H Talbot

J Schofield
H Wragg

S Lynch

B Banks

M Davies

A Marshall

J Owen

J McLachlan
A Grainger
B Hetherington
A Marriot
Runner A546
N Garrity

Z Woodward
C Childs

J Wilkinson
C Mason

M Garner

J Edge

D Lidster

C Mills

L Owen

S Howe

H Pickington
C Hinch

C Waring

Leg2

0:08:58.05
0:09:07.80
0:09:26.40
0:09:52.50
0:09:47.65
0:09:42.00
0:09:26.50
0:10:08.70
0:09:55.35
0:09:33.05
0:10:02.85
0:09:30.40
0:09:43.50
0:10:29.25
0:09:57.35
0:10:38.75
0:10:07.80
0:10:13.85
0:09:59.40
0:10:39.10
0:09:52.95
0:09:14.15
0:09:56.75
0:09:31.30
0:10:08.55
0:10:13.20
0:10:34.35
0:10:39.45
0:10:37.95
0:10:01.05
0:10:08.35
0:11:25.25
0:10:54.15
0:10:17.00
0:11:03.05
0:10:53.75
0:10:56.35
0:11:56.60

Name

C Dukkaghan
C Stringer

R Langeley
F Langridge
A Johnson

C Arnold

L Marshall

E Boast

A Howarth

D Pavlovic

S Hopcroft

G Ball

C Duckers

E Wilkinson
K Harper

E McGowan
E Wavefield
H West

P Pavlovic

H Vosser

L Brown

B Pearce

E Barker
Runner B546
J Shaw

L Towers

K Raynor

S Spears

J Parker

G Miansarow
M Booler

K Holborn

S Axford

J Flynn

T Parkinson
L Roysten

R Sususlowsky
C Saunders

Leg3

0:08:27.15
0:08:44.45
0:09:09.50
0:09:11.45
0:08:50.55
0:09:34.20
0:10:06.45
0:09:40.45
0:09:16.45
0:09:59.25
0:09:48.30
0:09:56.90
0:09:54.10
0:10:15.80
0:10:42.95
0:09:14.10
0:10:27.00
0:10:20.25
0:10:21.85
0:10:10.05
0:10:37.60
0:10:28.05
0:10:51.70
0:10:57.00
0:10:50.45
0:11:02.85
0:11:10.20
0:10:13.40
0:11:03.45
0:12:12.70
0:10:42.25
0:10:36.15
0:11:57.25
0:11:28.00
0:11:18.90
0:11:48.30
0:13:16.65
0:11:47.35
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Name

L Small

R Craigie

A Vernon

N Roberts

L Farnell

S Harrison

A Turner

E Relton

L Riches

V Rukin

H Greenwood
E Jones

N Haviland

D Davey

S Lote

E Waugh

L Hyland

E Butcher

L Saker

E West

S Ward

A Whewell

E Bailer
Runner C546
M Drillingcourt
S Romand Smith
G Radford

H Bartfield

S Dick

N Nigond

S Ward

R Holborn

G Marled

C Sailsbury

A Ralph

B Kerfoot-roberts
L Wilson

A Lagou
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